Office of General Counsel

THE TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM

Business Law & Intellectual Property

CONTRACT DRAFTING, REVIEW and APPROVAL PROCESS

FORWARD REVIEW REQUESTS TO: Cyndi Schoen at cschoen@tamus.edu

Review will be assigned to the appropriate attorney according to particular subject-matter area. Once assigned, the attorney name will be

provided to requestor.

STATUS INFORMATION: Contact Attorney or Attorney’s Assistant

For status on a review please contact the assigned attorney or the attorney’s assistant.

FORWARD EXECUTED AGREEMENTS TO: Assistant

Once available please forward a copy of the fully executed agreement to the assigned attorney’s assistant for proper filing and file closure.

CONTACT INFORMATION:

ATTORNEY

Steve Garrett, Managing Counsel
Katherine Knight

Melia Jones
Andrea Pereira
Warren DelLuca
Scott Kelly

Joe Galvan (HSC)

08.23.2013
CGS

srgarrett@tamus.edu
kknight@tamus.edu
mcjones@tamus.edu
apereira@tamus.edu
wjdeluca@tamus.edu
s-kelly@tamus.edu
jgalvan@tamus.edu

TELEPHONE

979.458.6131
979.458.7461
979.458.6140
979.458.6137
979.458.6154
979.458.6125
979.458.6134

ASSISTANT

Cyndi Schoen
Cyndi Schoen
Cyndi Schoen
Adrienne Ramirez
Adrienne Ramirez
Glenda Rogers
Sheila Hughes

cschoen@tamus.edu
cschoen@tamus.edu
cschoen@tamus.edu
aramirez@tamus.edu
aramirez@tamus.edu
gkr@tamus.edu
s-hughes@tamus.edu

TELEPHONE

979.458.6166
979.458.6166
979.458.6166
979.458.6120
979.458.6120
979.458.6128
979.458.6127



mailto:cschoen@tamus.edu

